NAPA VALLEY

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

Marion Mendelsohn Fund FY13 Grant Recipients
Grantee

Aldea, Inc.

California Native Plant Society - Napa Chapter

City of Napa Parks and Recreation Services Department

Family Service of the North Bay dba Family Service of Napa Valley

Humane Society of Napa County

Regents of the University of California

Total

Amount

$10,000
$2,000
$1,000

$6,900

$6,000
$1,000

$26,900

Purpose

General Support

General Support

For support of the Senior Activity Center

General Support

General support

For support of the UC Master Gardeners of Napa County program
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