

Marion Mendelsohn Fund FY13 Grant Recipients

Grantee	Amount	Purpose
Aldea, Inc.	\$10,000	General Support
California Native Plant Society - Napa Chapter	\$2,000	General Support
City of Napa Parks and Recreation Services Department	\$1,000	For support of the Senior Activity Center
Family Service of the North Bay dba Family Service of Napa Valley	\$6,900	General Support
Humane Society of Napa County	\$6,000	General support
Regents of the University of California	\$1,000	For support of the UC Master Gardeners of Napa County program

Total \$26,900